ORDER NO

769 813
769 814
769 815
769 816

769 821
769 822
769 823
769 824

769 829
769 830
769 831
769 832

769 837
769 838
769 839
769 840

769 845
769 846
769 847
769 848

FPCEPAL 5.3
FPCEPAL 6.3
FPCEPAL 8.3
FPCEPAL 10.3

FPCEPAL 5.4
FPCEPAL 6.4
FPCEPAL 8.4
FPCEPAL 10.4

FPCEPAL 5.5
FPCEPAL 6.5
FPCEPAL 8.5
FPCEPAL 10.5

FPCEPAL 5.6
FPCEPAL 6.6
FPCEPAL 8.6
FPCEPAL 10.6

FPCEPAL 5.8
FPCEPAL 6.8
FPCEPAL 8.8
FPCEPAL 10.8

e CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

DESCRIPTION

MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM
MODIK - CABLE ENTRY PLATE - ALUMINIUM

DIMENSIONS
(WxH)

mm
500x300
600x300
800x300
1000x300

500x400
600x400
800x400
1000x400

500x500
600x500
800x500
1000x500

500x600
600x600
800x600
1000x600

500x800
600x800
800x800
1000x800

THICKNESS
mm

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

QTY

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
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C-35] ENCLOSURES AT THE BEST VALUE

www.modikenclosures.com




